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1 33° CORSA DEL SARACINO
ASD Cranametristl ARETTO Arezzo - 23 Aprile 2017

AREZZO

CORSA DEL SARACINO 2017

ASSOLUTI UOMINI

1 582 MARINI Giuseppe M 1982 ASS-U  MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTELLO 44:31 0 0

2 538 PAGANELLI Alessandro M 1986 ASS-U  ASD POL CHIANCIANO 44:42 +11 +11

3 530 TAVANTI Antonio M 1985 ASS-U  AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO 45:50  +1:08 +1:19

4 592 REFI Mirko M 1973 ASS-U  PODISTICA IL CAMPINO 46:19 +29 +1:48

5 537 CIAMBRIELLO Giovanni M 1980 ASS-U  ASD POL CHIANCIANO 46:35 +16 +2:04

6 661 CELLI Luca M 1982 ASS-U  ATLETICA FUTURA 46:57 +22 +2:26

7 540 VALENTINI Giacomo M 1981 ASS-U  ASD POL CHIANCIANO 47:03 +6 +2:32

8 659 AGOSTINELLI Andrea M 1973 ASS-U  AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO 47:08 +5 +2:37

9 555  CELESTINI Guido M 1975 ASS-U  ATLETICA SESTINI 47:45 +37 +3:14
10 616 MORI Lorenzo M 1999 ASS-U  SUBBIANO MARATHON 47:47 +2 +3:16
11 543 FABIO Allori M 1972 ASS-U  ATLETICA PONTICINO 47:49 +2 +3:18
12 626 MATTESINI Fabiano M 1972 ASS-U  TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT 47:54 +5 +3:23
13 640 GRAZZINI Paolo M 1976 ASS-U  WELOVEINSULINA TEAM 47:59 +5 +3:28
14 656 DELLA VEDOVA Daniele M 1981 ASS-U  ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO 48:13 +14 +3:42
15 615 MAZZARELLI Giacomo M 1970 ASS-U  SUBBIANO MARATHON 48:23 +10 +3:52
16 533 MARIOTTI Cristian M 1984 ASS-U  ASD AVIS FOIANO 48:37 +14 +4:06
17 658 VALLELONGA Giacomo M 1983 ASS-U  ILFIORINO 48:40 +3 +4:09
18 597 LUZZI Matteo M 1975 ASS-U  RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI 48:45 +5 +4:14
19 619 BONINI Mirko M 1982 ASS-U  SUBBIANO MARATHON 48:49 +4 +4:18
20 560 LACRIMINI Ivan M 1990 ASS-U  ATLETICA SESTINI 48:52 +3 +4:21
21 655 PANTALLA Fabio M 1984 ASS-U  ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO 48:55 +3 +4:24
22 514 FABBRONI Filippo M 1979 ASS-U  AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO 49:20 +25 +4:49
23 627 SEVERI Giorgio M 1983 ASS-U  TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT 49:38 +18 +5:07
24 559 GHIANDAI Gianni M 1972 ASS-U  ATLETICA SESTINI 49:48 +10 +5:17
25 551 ARRIGUCCI Massimo M 1985 ASS-U  ATLETICA SESTINI 49:50 +2 +5:19
26 654 SERLUCA Andrea M 1976 ASS-U  RICCARDO VALENTI RAPOLANO 50:10 +20 3115 4S)
27 578 FIALA' Peter M 1976 ASS-U  G.S.VIGILI DEL FUOCO AREZZO 50:16 +6 +5:45
28 521 MERLI Federico M 1976 ASS-U  AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO 50:20 +4 +5:49
29 550 ALBONI Simone M 1972 ASS-U  ATLETICA SESTINI 50:44 +24 +6:13
30 534 CALUSSI Massimiliano M 1977 ASS-U  ASD LA CHIANINA RUNNING 50:47 213 +6:16
31 561 LAURICELLA Giuseppe Alessan. M 1972 ASS-U  ATLETICA SESTINI 51:11 +24 +6:40
32 529 SGUERRI Enrico M 1979 ASS-U  AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO 51:20 +9 +6:49
33 637 SERBOLI Marco M 1977 ASS-U  UP POLICIANO 51:22 +2 +6:51
34 564 PACIFICI Francesco M 1988 ASS-U  ATLETICA SESTINI 51:46 +24 +7:15
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35 505 BANCHETTI Errico M 1977 ASS-U  AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO 52:00 +14 +7:29
36 618 MARRAGHINI Marco M 1985 ASS-U  SUBBIANO MARATHON 52:11 +11 +7:40
37 614 FARALLI Gabriele M 1978 ASS-U  SUBBIANO MARATHON 52:17 +6 +7:46
38 539 ROSSI David M 1981 ASS-U  ASD POL CHIANCIANO 52:31 +14 +8:00
39 594  SCHICCHI Marco M 1983 ASS-U  PODISTICA IL CAMPINO 52:35 +4 +8:04
40 501 MUTI Massimiliano M 1968 ASS-U  A.S.D. ATLETICA TREVI 52:39 +4 +8:08
41 620 PELUZZI Nicola M 1972 ASS-U  SUBBIANO MARATHON 52:45 +6 +8:14
42 602 CARRABETTA Rodolfo M 1973 ASS-U  RUNCARD 52:49 +4 +8:18
43 625 LUPINI Vittorio M 1969 ASS-U  SUBBIANO MARATHON 53:08 +19 +8:37
44 617 GUERRA Manuele M 1983 ASS-U  SUBBIANO MARATHON 53:11 A3 +8:40
45 608 ORGANAI Christian M 1983 ASS-U  SUBBIANO MARATHON 53:25 +14 +8:54
46 609 MARRAGHINI David M 1975 ASS-U  SUBBIANO MARATHON 53:26 +1 +8:55
47 643 BINI Marco M 1968 ASS-U  OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA 53:27 +1 +8:56
48 650 RENZONI Francesco M 1974 ASS-U  DONKEY BIKE 53:28 +1 +8:57
49 508 CAMAIANI Luca M 1974 ASS-U  AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO 53:35 +7 +9:04
50 571 MANCINI Michele M 1968 ASS-U  ATLETICA SINALUNGA 53:51 +16 +9:20
51 511 CHELI Daniele M 1971 ASS-U  AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO 54:15 +24 +9:44
52 526 REDONDI Fabio M 1980 ASS-U  AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO 54:27 +12 +9:56
53 665 BONDI Piero M 1975 ASS-U  POLISPORTIVA CHIANCIANO 54:39 +12 +10:08
54 524  PICINOTTI Lorenzo M 1979 ASS-U  AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO 54:48 +9  +10:17
55 572 MASSAI Fabio M 1971 ASS-U  ATLETICA SINALUNGA 54:53 +5  +10:22
56 589 GHEZZI Moreno M 1970 ASS-U  PODISTICA IL CAMPINO 54:56 +3  +10:25
57 581 MACALUSO Carmelo M 1972 ASS-U  GRUPPO PODISTI RESCO 1909 54:58 +2  +10:27
58 553 BARGIGLI Marco M 1973 ASS-U  ATLETICA SESTINI 55:13 +15  +10:42
59 598 ROSI Andrea M 1972 ASS-U  RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI 55:18 +5  +10:47
60 545 MASSIMILIANO Pacini M 1977 ASS-U  ATLETICA PONTICINO 55:21 +3  +10:50
61 568 SANTINI Federico M 1977 ASS-U  ATLETICA SESTINI 55:36 +15  +11:05
62 634 MARCHETTI Andrea M 1977 ASS-U  UP POLICIANO 55:40 +4  +11:09
63 630 CASI Alessio M 1983 ASS-U  UP POLICIANO 55:56 +16  +11:25
64 580 NICCOLINI Francesco M 1972 ASS-U  G.S.VIGILI DEL FUOCO AREZZO 56:02 +6  +11:31
65 623 BENIGNI Simone M 1995 ASS-U  SUBBIANO MARATHON 56:27 +25  +11:56
66 604 GORETTI Paolo M 1985 ASS-U  RUNCARD 56:35 +8  +12:04
67 546 MASSIMO Gennai M 1968 ASS-U  ATLETICA PONTICINO 56:43 +8  +12:12
68 663 LIBERATORI Marco M 1986 ASS-U  ATLETICA SESTINI 56:45 +2  +12:14
69 523 PARIGI Emiliano M 1983 ASS-U  AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO 57:35 +50  +13:04
70 542 FALASCA Dimitri M 1970 ASS-U  ATLETICA CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 57:42 +7  +13:11
71 584 FORTE Marco M 1972 ASS-U  MENS SANA SIENA 57:45 +3  +13:14
72 635 ORETTI Alessandro M 1972 ASS-U  UP POLICIANO 57:48 +3  +13:17
73 502 MARIOTTINI Nicola M 1985 ASS-U  AIA - ARBITRI AREZZO 57:52 +4  +13:21
74 647 GIAMBI Mirco M 1988 ASS-U LA BATTAGLIA RUNNERS 57:54 +2  +13:23
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75 652 MAZZI Andrea M 1968 ASS-U  AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO 58:06 +12 +13:35
76 563 MAGI Marco M 1971 ASS-U  ATLETICA SESTINI 58:08 +2  +13:37
77 567 SANDRONI Andrea M 1970 ASS-U  ATLETICA SESTINI 58:11 +3  +13:40
78 519 MAZZESCHI Andrea M 1992 ASS-U  AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO 58:14 +3  +13:43
79 651 MARZ| Luca M 1989 ASS-U  PODISTICA IL CAMPINO 58:27 +13  +13:56
80 613 CHERUBINI CELLI Federico M 1983 ASS-U  SUBBIANO MARATHON 58:31 +4  +14:00
81 646 D'ANTONIO Francesco M 1981 ASS-U  AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO 58:38 +7  +14:07
82 536 GUERRINI Stefano M 1978 ASS-U  ASD LA CHIANINA RUNNING 58:42 +4  +14:11
83 573 TIEZZI Alessandro M 1985 ASS-U  ATLETICA SINALUNGA 58:45 +3  +14:14
84 541 RADICCHI Manuel M 1989 ASS-U  ATLETICA BOXE NICCHI 58:58 +13  +14:27
85 556 FRANCI Alessandro M 1976 ASS-U  ATLETICA SESTINI 59:01 +3  +14:30
86 628 ADALBERTI Mauro M 1969 ASS-U  UP POLICIANO 59:04 +3  +14:33
87 525 PIERGENTILI Andrea M 1970 ASS-U  AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO 59:17 +13  +14:46
88 507 BONARINI Fabrizio M 1974 ASS-U  AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO 59:19 +2  +14:48
89 653 SIGNORELLI Marco M 1981 ASS-U  OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA 59:35 +16  +15:04
90 549 MORROCCHI Edoardo M 1971 ASS-U  ATLETICA SANGIOVANNESE 59:39 +4  +15:08
91 631 D'ANIELLO Alessandro M 1986 ASS-U  UP POLICIANO 59:51 +12 +15:20
92 548 DILAGHI Lorenzo M 1971 ASS-U  ATLETICA SANGIOVANNESE 59:53 +2  +15:22
93 554 CALDARONE Tiziano M 1972 ASS-U  ATLETICA SESTINI 1:00:05 +12 +15:34
94 569 BOSCAGLI Andrea M 1976 ASS-U  ATLETICA SINALUNGA 1:00:08 +3  +15:37
95 531 MANERCHIA MASERA' Simone M 1976 ASS-U  ASD AVIS FOIANO 1:00:21 +13  +15:50
96 603 D'ASCOLI Federico M 1975 ASS-U  RUNCARD 1:00:31 +10  +16:00
97 657 GUARDUCCI Ruben M 1978 ASS-U  CORTIO FREE SPORT 1:00:32 +1  +16:01
98 596 VOLPI Francesco M 1977 ASS-U  PRATANTICO 1:00:41 +9  +16:10
99 579 MARCHI Simone M 1976 ASS-U  G.S. VIGILI DEL FUOCO AREZZO 1:00:47 +6  +16:16
100 664 BARBINI Federico M 1982 ASS-U  ATLETICA SESTINI 1:00:54 +7  +16:23
101 641 ORTOLANI lacopo M 1971 ASS-U  WELOVEINSULINA TEAM 1:01:04 +10  +16:33
102 612 BARONI Federico M 1977 ASS-U  SUBBIANO MARATHON 1:01:09 +5  +16:38
103 513 DUCCI Kenneth M 1973 ASS-U  AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO 1:01:46 +37 +17:15
104 518 MARANGON David M 1982 ASS-U  AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO 1:01:49 +3  +17:18
105 645 MILANESCHI Daniele M 1972 ASS-U  ATLETICA SESTINI 1:01:57 +8  +17:26
106 585 GARAFFI Alessandro M 1982 ASS-U  MENS SANA SIENA 1:02:06 +9  +17:35
107 588 FAFFINI Marco M 1970 ASS-U  PODISTICA IL CAMPINO 1:02:16 +10  +17:45
108 662 PAGLIARDINI Niccolo' M 1984 ASS-U  ARBITRI AREZZO 1:02:26 +10  +17:55
109 574 CANNONI Nicola M 1970 ASS-U  CLUB SPORTIVO FIRENZE 1:02:28 +2  +17:57
110 590 GIORDINI Alessandro M 1978 ASS-U  PODISTICA IL CAMPINO 1:02:37 +9  +18:06
111 622 FOIANESI Rossano M 1969 ASS-U  SUBBIANO MARATHON 1:02:52 +15  +18:21
112 648 CASINI Federico M 1980 ASS-U  AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO 1:03:04 +12 +18:33
113 595 CHIARAMONTI Simone M 1968 ASS-U  PRATANTICO 1:03:06 +2  +18:35
114 593 ROMUALDI Ruben M 1970 ASS-U  PODISTICA IL CAMPINO 1:03:10 +4  +18:39
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115 512 CIUFFONI STANGHINI Francesco M 1973 ASS-U  AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO 1:03:11 +1  +18:40
116 601 BOGLIARI Roberto M 1974 ASS-U  RUNCARD 1:03:12 +1  +18:41
117 503 PANCIONI Marco M 1983 ASS-U  AIA - ARBITRI AREZZO 1:03:14 +2  +18:43
118 576 GALLO Filippo M 1979 ASS-U  RUNCARD 1:03:45 +31 +19:14
119 547 MIRKO Zacchini M 1975 ASS-U  ATLETICA PONTICINO 1:03:49 +4  +19:18
120 510 CERINI Francesco M 1969 ASS-U  AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO 1:04:09 +20  +19:38
121 515 GORI Massimo M 1983 ASS-U  AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO 1:04:12 +3  +19:41
122 605 MARCONI Luca M 1988 ASS-U  RUNCARD 1:04:19 +7  +19:48
123 577 BUCCI Enrico M 1983 ASS-U  G.S. VIGILI DEL FUOCO AREZZO 1:04:30 +11 +19:59
124 611 PASQUINI Fabio M 1973 ASS-U  SUBBIANO MARATHON 1:04:33 +3  +20:02
125 565 PLANERA Massimo M 1975 ASS-U  ATLETICA SESTINI 1:05:13 +40  +20:42
126 544 LUCA Santinelli M 1980 ASS-U  ATLETICA PONTICINO 1:05:16 +3  +20:45
127 532 MARCELLI Mirko M 1975 ASS-U  ASD AVIS FOIANO 1:06:52 +1:36  +22:21
128 562 LODOLO Daniele M 1974 ASS-U  ATLETICA SESTINI 1:06:58 6 +22:27
129 528 SANDRELLI Francesco M 1975 ASS-U  AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO 1:07:09 +11 +22:38
130 552 BALLOTTI Filippo M 1975 ASS-U  ATLETICA SESTINI 1:07:34 +25  +23:03
131 660 TONINI Marco M 1972 ASS-U LA CHIANINA RUNNING 1:07:36 +2  +23:.05
132 649 MACCARI Umberto M 1973 ASS-U  NESSUNA 1:07:47 +11 +23:16
133 516 MAFUCCI Riccardo M 1968 ASS-U  AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO 1:09:21  +1:34  +24:50
134 575 TURCHINI Francesco M 1971 ASS-U  DESMO 1:09:34 +13  +25:03
135 629 ALLARARiccardo M 1974 ASS-U  UP POLICIANO 1:09:46 +12 +25:15
136 506 BASAGNI Andrea M 1969 ASS-U  AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO 1:10:16 +30  +25:45
137 639 BELARDINELLI Graziano M 1975 ASS-U  WELOVEINSULINA TEAM 1:10:50 +34  +26:19
138 587 BOTTI Cristina M 1973 ASS-U  PODISTICA IL CAMPINO 1:16:39  +5:49  +32:08

ATLETE o 138
NON PARTITI:............... 0
NON ARRIVATI............... 0
SQUALIFICATL:...cvviviee 0
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